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ALBERTA
BEACH

gUnn

gLEnEVis

sAngUDo

MAYERTHoRPE

DARwELL

CHERHiLL

Rangeton
Park

Lake isle
Community Hall

gAinFoRD

R

O

P

N

M1

M2

M4

M

M3

L5

L6

L3 L

K

I

H

F

E

G

A1
A2

A4

L4

L1

L2

J

D

A

C

B

A3

 A N53 40.447 W114 21.312
 A1 N53 40.434 W114 20.735
 A2 N53 40.724 W114 19.271
 A3 N53 37.707 W114 19.268
 A4 N53 37.707 W114 16.452
 B N53 41.855 W114 26.640
 C N53 42.934 W114 27.772 
 D N53 42.935 W114 29.005
 E N53 42.146 W114 29.609
 F N53 41.195 W114 29.582
 G N53 41.195 W114 26.626
 H N53 41.534 W114 34.813
 I N53 41.066 W114 35.492
 J N53 40.019 W114 36.821
 K N53 39.492 W114 38.427
 L N53 42.920 W114 38.450
 L1 N53 42.922 W114 38.788
 L2 N53 46.820 W114 37.578  
 L3 N53 42.930 W114 44.407
 L4 N53 41.192 W114 44.320
 L5 N53 40.412 W114 44.320
 L6 N53 37.993 W114 44.320
 M 53 42.962 W114 50.668
 M1 N53 42.926 W114 48.748
 M2 N53 41.182 W114 48.734
 M3 N53 40.875 W114 46.244
 M4 N53 36.162 W114 48.743
 N N53 44.654 W114 50.685
 O N53 44.655 W114 53.671
 P N53 46.391 W114 53.661
 R N53 46.502 W114 57.981

Distances in Kilometers

A1-A2
A2-A3
A3-A4
A1-B
B-C
C-D
B-G
E-F
G-F
F-H
H-I
I-J

2
5.6
4.8
7.9
2.9
1.5
1.6
1.8
3.2
3.9
2.8
6.5

J-K
K-L
L1-L2
L3-L4
L4-L5
L-M
M1-M2
M3-L5
M-N
N-O
O-P
P-R

2.4
6.5
8.8
8.7
1.4
13.5
3.3
4
3.2
3.2
3.2
4.8

(120 KM in Snowmobile Trails!)
GPS Coordinates
Position format: WGS 84

Staging Area

GPS points

Rest Area

Food

Gas

Picnic Area

Town or Village

Highway

Marked Trails

Gravel Road

Lake

River

Legend

Trail Tips

EW

N

S

EW

N

S

 A N53 40.447 W114 21.312
 A1 N53 40.434 W114 20.735
 A2 N53 40.724 W114 19.271
 A3 N53 37.707 W114 19.268
 A4 N53 37.707 W114 16.452
 B N53 41.855 W114 26.640
 C N53 42.934 W114 27.772 
 D N53 42.935 W114 29.005
 E N53 42.146 W114 29.609
 F N53 41.195 W114 29.582
 G N53 41.195 W114 26.626
 H N53 41.534 W114 34.813
 I N53 41.066 W114 35.492
 J N53 40.019 W114 36.821
 K N53 39.492 W114 38.427
 L N53 42.920 W114 38.450
 L1 N53 42.922 W114 38.788
 L2 N53 46.820 W114 37.578  
 L3 N53 42.930 W114 44.407
 L4 N53 41.192 W114 44.320
 L5 N53 40.412 W114 44.320
 L6 N53 37.993 W114 44.320
 M 53 42.962 W114 50.668
 M1 N53 42.926 W114 48.748
 M2 N53 41.182 W114 48.734
 M3 N53 40.875 W114 46.244
 M4 N53 36.162 W114 48.743
 N N53 44.654 W114 50.685
 O N53 44.655 W114 53.671
 P N53 46.391 W114 53.661
 R N53 46.502 W114 57.981

Distances in Kilometers

A1-A2
A2-A3
A3-A4
A1-B
B-C
C-D
B-G
E-F
G-F
F-H
H-I
I-J

2
5.6
4.8
7.9
2.9
1.5
1.6
1.8
3.2
3.9
2.8
6.5

J-K
K-L
L1-L2
L3-L4
L4-L5
L-M
M1-M2
M3-L5
M-N
N-O
O-P
P-R

2.4
6.5
8.8
8.7
1.4
13.5
3.3
4
3.2
3.2
3.2
4.8

(120 KM in Snowmobile Trails!)
GPS Coordinates
Position format: WGS 84

Staging Area

GPS points

Rest Area

Food

Gas

Picnic Area

Town or Village

Highway

Marked Trails

Gravel Road

Lake

River

Legend

Trail Tips

 A N53 40.447 W114 21.312
 A1 N53 40.434 W114 20.735
 A2 N53 40.724 W114 19.271
 A3 N53 37.707 W114 19.268
 A4 N53 37.707 W114 16.452
 B N53 41.855 W114 26.640
 C N53 42.934 W114 27.772 
 D N53 42.935 W114 29.005
 E N53 42.146 W114 29.609
 F N53 41.195 W114 29.582
 G N53 41.195 W114 26.626
 H N53 41.534 W114 34.813
 I N53 41.066 W114 35.492
 J N53 40.019 W114 36.821
 K N53 39.492 W114 38.427
 L N53 42.920 W114 38.450
 L1 N53 42.922 W114 38.788
 L2 N53 46.820 W114 37.578  
 L3 N53 42.930 W114 44.407
 L4 N53 41.192 W114 44.320
 L5 N53 40.412 W114 44.320
 L6 N53 37.993 W114 44.320
 M 53 42.962 W114 50.668
 M1 N53 42.926 W114 48.748
 M2 N53 41.182 W114 48.734
 M3 N53 40.875 W114 46.244
 M4 N53 36.162 W114 48.743
 N N53 44.654 W114 50.685
 O N53 44.655 W114 53.671
 P N53 46.391 W114 53.661
 R N53 46.502 W114 57.981

Distances in Kilometers

A1-A2
A2-A3
A3-A4
A1-B
B-C
C-D
B-G
E-F
G-F
F-H
H-I
I-J

2
5.6
4.8
7.9
2.9
1.5
1.6
1.8
3.2
3.9
2.8
6.5

J-K
K-L
L1-L2
L3-L4
L4-L5
L-M
M1-M2
M3-L5
M-N
N-O
O-P
P-R

2.4
6.5
8.8
8.7
1.4
13.5
3.3
4
3.2
3.2
3.2
4.8

(120 KM in Snowmobile Trails!)
GPS Coordinates
Position format: WGS 84

Staging Area

GPS points

Rest Area

Food

Gas

Picnic Area

Town or Village

Highway

Marked Trails

Gravel Road

Lake

River

Legend

Trail Tips

ALBERTA BEACH

Restaurants, groceries, 
fuel, lodging and a 
snowmobile dealership. 
Follow the signs to get 
through town.

DARwELL

Darwell has a great rest  
stop for food and fuel!

Round trip to Alberta 
Beach is 48.2 KM

RAngETon (R)

Enjoy a picnic and a 
warm fire. Warm up 
shelter and outhouse 
available.

Round trip to Alberta 
beach is 124.6 KM.

LEssARD LAkE (L2)

Ride the scenic trail  
to Lessard Lake!

Round trip to Alberta 
Beach is 86.4 KM.

sTRAngER HiLLs (M)

Parking, fire pit and 
outhouse available.

Round trip to Alberta 
Beach is 96 kM.

For the bylaws of Alberta Beach For the bylaws of Alberta Beach 
and the County of Lac. Ste. Anne visitand the County of Lac. Ste. Anne visitand the County of Lac. Ste. Anne visitand the County of Lac. Ste. Anne visitand the County of Lac. Ste. Anne visitand the County of Lac. Ste. Anne visit

www.absnowmobileclub.comwww.absnowmobileclub.comwww.absnowmobileclub.comwww.absnowmobileclub.comwww.absnowmobileclub.comwww.absnowmobileclub.comwww.absnowmobileclub.comwww.absnowmobileclub.com

Left Turn:  
left arm extended  
straight out

Right Turn:  
left arm out, forearm raised,  
with elbow at a 90-degree angle

Stop: 
left arm raised straight up

Slow:  
left arm out and angled  
toward ground

Hand signals




